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August 2024July 29, 2024 - 
August 4, 2024
Monday, July 29

7:45am - 8:00am 7:40-8:00 a.m. Monday Blessing Ceremony  
(Rotunda)
9:00am - 4:00pm Regular Board of Trustees Meeting 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2605264635?omn=81006588510)
1:30pm - 3:30pm MPAS Meeting (BOT Chambers)

Wednesday, July 31
8:30am - 9:30am Rescheduled CLOSED BOT/WS 174C w/JD Tovey 
re: GR request for C2C meeting. 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2605264635?omn=85237603589)
9:30am - 10:30am TENTATIVE BOT/WS 24-211 w/Kellen Joseph re:
Celebration Committee report

Friday, August 2
12:00pm - 4:00pm PER BOT, NO WORK SESSIONS SCHEDULED FOR
THE AFTERNOON  FRIDAYS.  

Tuesday, July 30
12:00pm -  BOT WORK SESSION DEADLINE AT NOON TODAY

Thursday, August 1
8:30am - 9:30am TENTATIVE BOT/WS 24-206 w/Cayuse Holdings 
CEO re: CEO meet with BOT
10:30am - 11:30am TENTATIVE BOT/WS 24-208 w/Brandie 
Weaskus re: meet with City of Portland Tribal Relations Program 
Manager
2:00pm - 4:00pm SPECIAL GENERAL COUNCIL MEETING 

Saturday, August 3

Sunday, August 4
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September 2024August 5, 2024 - 
August 11, 2024
Monday, August 5

7:45am - 8:00am 7:40-8:00 a.m. Monday Blessing Ceremony  
(Rotunda)
9:00am - 4:00pm Regular Board of Trustees Meeting 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2605264635?omn=81102088250)

Wednesday, August 7
8:30am - 4:00pm BOT/WS 24-185 w/JD Tovey re: 6 months 
Progress Reports

Friday, August 9
8:30am - 4:00pm BOT/WS 24-187 w/JD Tovey re: 6 months 
Progress Reports

Tuesday, August 6
8:30am - 12:00pm Tribal Water Commission
9:00am - 12:00pm Land Acquisition Commitee
12:00pm -  BOT WORK SESSION DEADLINE AT NOON TODAY
1:00pm - 3:00pm Housing Commission meeting (Housing  Office)
1:30pm - 4:00pm Cultural Resources Committee
1:30pm - 4:00pm Education & Training Committee
1:30pm - 4:00pm TERO Commission
1:30pm - 3:00pm BOT Secretary Procedure review
2:00pm - 4:00pm Law & Order Committee

Thursday, August 8
8:30am - 4:00pm BOT/WS 24-186 w/JD Tovey re: 6 months 
Progress Reports.

Saturday, August 10

Sunday, August 11


